
Name Address City Zip TAX number

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Brezence 9 Mirna Peč 8216 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Župančičeva ulica 8 Ajdovščina 5270 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Prečna pot 3 Brežice 8250 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Kraška ulica 6a Sežana 6210 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE ul. 15. maja 12f Koper 6000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Bazoviška cesta 38 Ilirska Bistrica 6250 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Tržaška cesta 60c Postojna 6230 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Cesta 4. maja 76 Cerknica 1380 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Tržaška cesta 87b Logatec 1370 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Industrijska cesta 2 Nova Gorica 5000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Pod klancem 3 Tolmin 5220 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Cesta Jaka Platiše 2 Kranj 4000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Hraška cesta 19 Lesce 4248 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Kidričeva cesta 50 Škofja Loka 4220 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Cesta maršala Tita 20 Jesenice 4270 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Ljubljanska cesta 24b Kamnik 1214 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Hrovača 83 Ribnica 1310 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Stantetova ulica 9 Ivančna Gorica 1295 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Ljubljanska cesta 12 Litija 1270 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Obrtniška ulica 18 Trebnje 8210 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Gospodarska cona Mačkovec, Pod Trško Goro 83 Novo mesto 8000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Cesta XV. brigade 27 Metlika 8330 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Žadovinek 36 Krško 8273 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Planinska cesta 8 Sevnica 8290 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Obrtno industrijska cona Nasipi, Trg revolucije 8b, Trbovlje 1420 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Ulica Tončke Čečeve 18 Šentjur 3320 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Celjska cesta 7 Žalec 3310 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Ormoška cesta 29 Ptuj 2250 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Perhavčeva ulica 2 Maribor 2000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Markišavska ulica 1 Murska Sobota 9000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Francetova cesta 23 Slovenj Gradec 2380 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Dobja vas 128 Ravne na Koroškem 2390 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Foršt 6 Ljubno ob Savinji 3333 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Cesta Ljubljanske brigade 25 Ljubljana 1000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Gorjupova ulica 1 Ljubljana 1000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Dolenjska cesta 242b Ljubljana 1000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Zaloška cesta 217 Ljubljana 1000 SL 79128718

BARTOG d.o.o. TREBNJE Koroška cesta 64 Velenje 3320 SL 79128718

GMT d.o.o. Stegne 31 Ljubljana 1000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Tržaška 547 Brezovica 1351 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Sinja Gorica 107b Vrhnika 1360 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Adamičeva cesta 3B Grosuplje 1290 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Mleščevo 1a Ivančna Gorica 1295 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Podbevškova ulica 5 Novo mesto 8000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Reška cesta 13 Kočevje 1330 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Obrtna cona Ugar 11 Ribnica 1310 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kopališka ulica 2 Zagorje ob Savi 1410 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Gaji 36 Celje 3000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Šentvid pri Grobelnem 4a Šentvid pri Grobelnem 3231 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kidričeva ulica 33 Rogaška Slatina 3250 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Žolgarjeva 12 Slovenska Bistrica 2310 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Ob Dravi 3a Ptuj 2250 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Minařikova ulica 5 Maribor 2000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kraigherjeva ulica 18 Lenart v Slov. goricah 2230 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Hardek 44d Ormož 2270 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Industrijska 5 Ljutomer 9240 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Panonska ulica 3a Beltinci 9231 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kolodvorska ulica 4 Lendava 9220 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Tišinska 29k Murska Sobota 9000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Partizanska ulica 48 Gornja Radgona 9250 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Stari trg 22 Velenje 3320 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Šolska ulica 10 Mozirje 3330 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Pohorska cesta 17 Slovenj Gradec 2380 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Koroška cesta 7 Ravne na Koroškem 2390 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Koroška cesta 65 Radlje ob Dravi 2360 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kamniška cesta 19 Kamnik 1240 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Ulica Mirka Vandova 19 Kranj 4000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Alpska cesta 43 Lesce 4248 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Arkova ulica 13 Idrija 5280 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Kromberk Industrijska cesta 1E Nova Gorica 5000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Reška cesta 2 Postojna 6230 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Na lenivec 7 Sežana 6210 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Sermin 71F Koper 6000 SL 90084985

GMT d.o.o. Prešernova cesta 2A Izola 6310 SL 90084985

Seznam distributerjev

„REDEMPTION“



VOMIT D.O.O. Mariborska cesta 70 Dravograd 2370 SL 23159081

AGROREMONT D.O.O. Radgonska cesta 5 Sveta Trojica v Slovenskih goricah 2235 SL 84560045

AGROREMONT D.O.O. Tržaška cesta 65 Maribor 2000 SL 84560045

AGROREMONT D.O.O. Koroška cesta 61A Radlje ob Dravi 2360 SL 84560045

MAREX D.O.O. Gasilska cesta 19 Grosuplje 1290 SL 98740148

MAREX D.O.O. Sejmišče 5 Kranj 4000 SL 98740148

MAREX D.O.O. Kidričeva ulica 12 Slovenj Gradec 2380 SL 98740148

MAREX D.O.O. Dobovska cesta 6 Brežice 8250 SL 98740148

MAREX D.O.O. Vosek 6D Pernica 2231 SL 98740148

MARCHIOL D.O.O. NOVA GORICA Industrijska cesta 5A, Kromberk Nova Gorica 5000 SL 89249577

MARCHIOL D.O.O. NOVA GORICA Letališka cesta 34/a Ljubljana        1000 SL 89249577

MARCHIOL D.O.O. NOVA GORICA Perhavčeva ulica 15/a Maribor 2000 SL 89249577

MARCHIOL D.O.O. NOVA GORICA Ljubljanska cesta 80 Novo mesto 8000 SL 89249577

HALDER NORM+TECHNIK D.O.O. Miklavška cesta 50 Hoče 2311 SL 56807643

AV PROGRES D.O.O. Orla vas 27 Braslovče 3314 SL 62759191

ŽABJEK D.O.O. Hudourniška pot 2 Ljubljana 1000 SL 76747735

MATEVŽ PIRŠ S.P. GOZDARSTVO PIRŠLjubljanska cesta 20 Dob 1233 SL 12176435

Vsegrad NM d.o.o. Srebrniče 1 Novo mesto 8000 SL 42504732

Vsegrad NM d.o.o. Trubarjeva cesta 42a Šentjernej 8310 SL 42504732

PIL IMPEX D.O.O. Most na Soči 91 Most na Soči 5216 SL 62587404

PIL IMPEX D.O.O. Vipavska cesta 55 Nova Gorica 5000 SL 62587404

PIL IMPEX D.O.O. Benčičeva 29 Sežana 6210 SL 62587404

PIL IMPEX D.O.O. Slovenska cesta 31 Spodnja Idrija 5281 SL 62587404

BUEHNEN TEHNIKA D.O.O. Industrijska cesta 1 Benedikt 2234 SL 96655739

MAX TOOLS Šmartno pri Slovenj Gradcu 27 Šmartno pri Slovenj Gradcu 2383 SL 38475138

METALKA ZASTOPSTVA TORNA Pot k sejmišču 30 Ljubljana - Črnuče 1231 SL 42804477

GRLICA D.O.O. Hofbauerjeva ulica 2 Mozirje 3330 SL 16110986

GRLICA D.O.O. Trnoveljska cesta 24 Celje 3000 SL 16110986

REXEL D.O.O. Cesta 24. junija 3 Ljubljana - Črnuče 1231 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Vipavska cesta 4 Ajdovščina 5270 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Ipavčeva ulica 22 Celje 3000 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Šmarska cesta 5d Koper 6000 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Jelenčeva ulica 1 – Vhod C3 Kranj 4000 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Miklavška cesta 57a Hoče 2311 SL 75777037

REXEL D.O.O. Belokranjska cesta 1 Novo mesto 8000 SL 75777037

STARMAN D.O.O. Pod brezami 2 Komenda 1218 SL 38136252

MAJER d.o.o. MATEJA PETROVČIČ Trata 12 Škofja Loka 4220 SL 64562654

TEHNODOM d.o.o. Tržaška cesta 16 Logatec 1370 SL 51635402

TEHNODOM d.o.o. Tržaška cesta 148 Logatec 1370 SL 51635402

METALOPREMA d.o.o. Polje 9 Izola 6310 SL 51789981

METALOPREMA d.o.o. Dunajska 421 Ljubljana 1000 SL 51789981

TEHIMPEX d.o.o. Goriška cesta 17 Vipava 5271 SL 12432962

TEHIMPEX d.o.o. Dobja vas 128 Ravne na Koroškem 2390 SL 12432962

TEHIMPEX d.o.o. Litostrojska 44 d Ljubljana 1000 SL 12432962

TEHIMPEX d.o.o. Podbreznik 13 Novo mesto 8000 SL 12432962

TEHIMPEX d.o.o. Kolodvorska cesta 1 Koper 6000 SL 12432962

BMC VRHNIKA d.o.o. Ljubljanska cesta 6 Vrhnika 1360 SL 79429645

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Blatnica 5 Trzin 1236 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Ipavčeva ulica 21 Celje 3000 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Mladinska ulica 15 Brežice 8250 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Vanganelska cesta 5 Koper 6000 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Perhavčeva ulica 21 Maribor 2000 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Plese 2 Murska Sobota 9000 SL 62541803

INTER CARS SLOVENIA Šmartinska cesta 52 Ljubljana 1000 SL 62541803

ELPRO Kriznic Tomažičeva ulica 18 Slovenska Bistrica 2310 SL 30149037

ELPRO Kriznic Zeče 25 Slovenske Konjice 3210 SL 30149037

Megatehnika Goriška cesta 75 Ajdovščina 5270 SL 73747467

Megatrade Kranjska cesta 35 Šenčur 4208 SL 86705130

Megatrade Avtomobilska ulica 15 Maribor 2000 SL 86705130

VETO d.o.o. BRNČIČEVA UL. 25 Ljubljana - Črnuče 1231 SL 86518593

VETO d.o.o. Šercerjeva ulica 22 Radovljica 4240 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. NA PRODU 80 Prevalje 2391 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. C. 25. JUNIJA 1g, KROMBERK Nova Gorica 5000 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. KIDRIČEVA ULICA 4 Sežana 6210 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. TRŽAŠKA C. 84 Postojna 6230 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. PANONSKA UL. 1a BELTINCI 9231 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. PLINARNIŠKA 4a Celje 3000 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. ŠKRJANČEVO 8 RADOMLJE 1235 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. ŠUCEVA UL. 56 Kranj 4000 SL 75882442

VETO d.o.o. UL. 15. MAJA 6 Koper 6000 SL 75882442


